Anderson County, KS
Well: Zastrow 17-HP
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
6/28/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 Soil-Clay 10
27 Shale 37
18 Lime 65
15 Shale 80
2 Lime 82
5 Shale 87
47 Shale 134
12 Lime 146
7 Shale 153
8 Lime 161
12 Sandy Lime 1763
17 Lime 190
b Shale 195
22 Lime 217
3 Shale 220
24 Lime 244
3 Shale 247
3 Lime 250
5 Sandy Shale 2b5
20 Shale 275
5 Sand 280
6 Shale 286
10 Sand 296
18 Sandy Shale 314
60 Shale 374
6 Sand 380
5 Sandy Shale 385
25 Shale 410
2 Lime 412
6 Shale 118
2 Lime 420
4 Shale 424
9 Lime 433
10 Shale 443
9 Sand 452
5 Sandy Shale 457
B Shale 465
7 Sand 472
8 Sandy Shale 480
3 Shale 483




Anderson County, KS

Well: Zastrow 17-HP

Lease QOwner:

Haas Petroleum

Town Qilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

6/28/2013

3 Coal 486
2 Lime 488
2 Shale 490
4 Lime 494
3 Shale 497
3 Lime 500
7 Shale 507
5 Lime 512
20 Shale 532
11 Lime 543
29 Shale 564
2 Lime 566
11 Shale 577
3 Lime 580
10 Shale 590
5 Sand 595
5 Sandy Shale 600
34 Shale 634
22 Sandy Shale 656
29 Shale 685
15 Sand 700
2 Sand 702
1 Sand 703
3 Broken Sand 706
2 Sand 708
2 Sand 710
1 Broken Sand 711
2 Broken Sand 713
10 Sandy Shale 723
12 Shale 735
4 Sand 738
16 Shale 754
5 Sand 759
21 Shale 780-TD
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l acknowledge that the pay\w{ termg unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identifled on this form,




